date 11/24/2025
page 1 of 6
SERIES: PTNS2 | DESCRIPTION: SLIDE POTENTIOMETER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• multiple travel length options
• plastic and metal lever options
• carbon element

SAME SKY | SERIES: PTNS2 | DESCRIPTION: SLIDE POTENTIOMETER date 11/24/2025 | page 2 of 6
sameskydevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PTNS2 - XX XX X - B XXX
Lever Height:
5 = 5 mm (plastic only)
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
Travel Length:
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
30 = 30 mm
45 = 45 mm
60 =60 mm
Lever Material:
P = Plastic
M = Metal
Resistance:
01 = 1 kΩ
02 = 2 kΩ
05 = 5 kΩ
10 = 10 kΩ
20 = 20 kΩ
50 = 50 kΩ
100 = 100 kΩ
200 = 200 kΩ
500 = 500 kΩ
TAPERS
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
B Series Tapers
Te
rm
in
al
1-
3
In
pu
tV
ol
ta
ge
Te
rm
in
al
1-
2
O
ut
pu
tV
ol
ta
ge
X
10
0
 (%
)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Rotational Travel (%)